Perceived Meritocracy

Panel A: Pre-Treatment Perceived
Meritocracy in Tmerit=1

2.8

17.3

79.9

0
20

40
60

80
pe

rc
en

t

-1 0 1
Perceived Meritocracy

Panel B: Post-Treatment Perceived
Meritocracy in Tmerit=1

2.7

44.0
53.3

0
20

40
60

80
pe

rc
en

t

-1 0 1
Perceived Meritocracy

Panel C: Pre-Treatment Perceived
Meritocracy in Tmerit=0

3.7

45.6
50.8

0
20

40
60

80
pe

rc
en

t

-1 0 1
Perceived Meritocracy

Panel D: Post-Treatment Perceived
Meritocracy in Tmerit=0

Notes:  This figure plot the distribution of perceived meritocracy in the promotion system, which ranges
from -1 to 1. Refer to the text for an exact definition. Panels A and B are restricted to Tmerit=1 and Panels
C and D to Tmerit=0. Panels A and C (B and D) plot perceptions before (after) the information on
meritocracy was provided to the CHWs.

Figure 2: Belief Updating about Pay Progression

Notes:  This figure plots the difference between perceived PS pay and the truth (250,000 SLL). Panels A and B are
restricted to Tpay=1 and Panels C and D to Tpay=0. Panels A and C (B and D) plot perceptions before (after) the
information on PS pay was provided to the CHWs.

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Pe

rc
en

t

-200 -100 0 100 200 300
Perceived PS Pay - Truth (in 1,000 SLL)

Panel A: Pre-Treatment Perceived
PS Pay in Tpay=1

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Pe

rc
en

t

-200 -100 0 100 200 300
Perceived PS Pay - Truth (in 1,000 SLL)

Panel B: Post-Treatment Perceived
PS Pay in Tpay=1

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Pe

rc
en

t

-200 -100 0 100 200 300
Perceived PS Pay - Truth (in 1,000 SLL)

Panel C: Pre-Treatment Perceived
PS Pay in Tpay=0

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
Pe

rc
en

t

-200 -100 0 100 200 300
Perceived PS Pay - Truth (in 1,000 SLL)

Panel D: Post-Treatment Perceived
PS Pay in Tpay=0

39

Figure 3: Effect of Meritocracy on the Number of Visits, by Worker Type

Notes: The first coefficient plots the effect of Tmerit on the number of visits for the average worker. The other
coefficients plot the effect of Tmerit for different samples of workers using a single regression with an interaction
term. All regression coefficients correspond to those shown in Table 4, in which we control for the stratification
variables and cluster standard errors at the PHU level. Sample restricted to CHWs in Tpay=0. "Perceived PS Pay